509
Fume Hoods, Ducted Fu
Articles Cat. No Description
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors       Call Center  본사 : 080-008-3000,  전 : 080-008-9009
DAIHAN-brand�� Premium Ducted Fume Hood, By Pass-/Air Curtain-Air Flow-type, 1200-/1500-/1800-/2400-mm
with Ceramite Work Top, Penol Plate Interior, Air-/Gas-/Water-Cock, Cup Sink, Drain, Explosion Proof Lamp, Receptacle, Cabinet
닥트형 흄후드, Ceramite 재질의 작업 , 우수한 내습/내구성, 일반 배기형 or 에어커튼형의 선택성
Premium Ducted Fume Hood “HD-1500G”

� Duct 와 배관을 Silicon Sealing 처리하여 외부로의 Gas 유출을 완벽히 차단.
� 역학적 설계로 제작되어 우수한 작업성을 가짐.
Ordering Information
(a) By-Pass Air Flow-type Ducted Fume Hood
DH.WHD02312 Fume Hood, 230V, 1200×800×h2350mm, “HD-1200G” 2,178,000
DH.WHD02315 Fume Hood, 230V, 1500×800×h2350mm, “HD-1500G” 2,323,200
DH.WHD02318 Fume Hood, 230V, 1800×800×h2350mm, “HD-1800G” 2,468,400
DH.WHD02324 Fume Hood, 230V, 2400×800×h2350mm, “HD-2400G” 2,758,800
DH.WHD01312 Fume Hood, 120V, 1200×800×h2350mm, “HD-1200G” 2,178,000
DH.WHD01315 Fume Hood, 120V, 1500×800×h2350mm, “HD-1500G” 2,323,200
DH.WHD01318 Fume Hood, 120V, 1800×800×h2350mm, “HD-1800G” 2,468,400
DH.WHD01324 Fume Hood, 120V, 2400×800×h2350mm, “HD-2400G” 2,758,800
(b) Air Curtain Air Flow-type Ducted Fume Hood
DH.WHD02412 Fume Hood, 230V, 1200×800×h2350mm, “HD-C1200G” 2,468,400
DH.WHD02415 Fume Hood, 230V, 1500×800×h2350mm, “HD-C1500G” 2,613,600
DH.WHD02418 Fume Hood, 230V, 1800×800×h2350mm, “HD-C1800G” 2,758,800
DH.WHD02424 Fume Hood, 230V, 2400×800×h2350mm, “HD-C2400G” 3,049,200
DH.WHD01412 Fume Hood, 120V, 1200×800×h2350mm, “HD-C1200G” 2,468,400
DH.WHD01415 Fume Hood, 120V, 1500×800×h2350mm, “HD-C1500G” 2,613,600
DH.WHD01418 Fume Hood, 120V, 1800×800×h2350mm, “HD-C1800G” 2,758,800
DH.WHD01424 Fume Hood, 120V, 2400×800×h2350mm, “HD-C2400G” 3,049,200
Optional Blowers
DH.WHD10020 Integrated Blower, “HDBL0020” 문의요함
DH.WHD10021 External Blower, “HDBL0021” 문의요함
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Specification